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P. 0. Box 1767 RECEIVED
210 Main Street
Midland, Texas 79702 JAN 14 7983
O.CD.
OPERATOR  J. C. Williamson ADDRESS P. 0. BofVTE“MPATSEd, Texas 79702
LEASE NAME Abby Federal WELL NO. 1 FIELD Wildcat

LOCATION Section 28, T-26-S, R-30-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
161 1/2 1.40 1.40
365 1 3.57 4.97
934 1 9.96 14.93
1586 1 11.41 26.34
2079 1/2 4.29 30.63
2233 1 3/4 4.70 35.33
2822 11/4 2.84 48.17
3230 2 14.24 62.41
3720 2 17.10 79.51
4322 1 3/4 18.36 97.87
5002 11/4 14.82 112.69
5490 1 8.54 121.23

5770 3/4 3.67 124.90

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

Rod R1c Cornoration

a2

TITLE Vice President-Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

/
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared / /o, ALt 7/ known to me to be the person

whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making depositton, under oath states that he is
acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of
his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the trueyventiacal
vhatsoever. 2
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“AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE ’/\

e
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the / / 7 day of //L.w(/bz?/w/”? 1083.

‘e
Notary Public in and for t}?é County

nf Midland Tavac



